

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Granite Construction (Sacramento)		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Teichert Construction		DeSilva Gates Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	072007A	TRENCH AND EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	80050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$56,200.00	\$56,200.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
6	120149	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	SQFT	363	\$2.00	\$726.00	\$4.00	\$1,452.00	\$5.00	\$1,815.00	\$2.00	\$726.00
7	120159	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	LF	10,588	\$0.25	\$2,647.00	\$0.50	\$5,294.00	\$0.50	\$5,294.00	\$0.25	\$2,647.00
8	120120	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	3	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
9	120165A	SURFACE MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKER CHANNELIZER	EA	24	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$44.00	\$1,056.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
10	120300	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	215	\$3.50	\$752.50	\$5.00	\$1,075.00	\$5.00	\$1,075.00	\$4.00	\$860.00
11	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	1,200	\$45.00	\$54,000.00	\$22.00	\$26,400.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00
13	129110	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE (ABSORB 350)	EA	4	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
14	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$77,574.00	\$77,574.00
15	130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	130310	RAIN EVEN ACTION PLAN	EA	5	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$560.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
17	130320	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	1	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
18	130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	24	\$151.71	\$3,641.04	\$190.00	\$4,560.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
20	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	6,301	\$2.54	\$16,004.54	\$3.20	\$20,163.20	\$3.50	\$22,053.50	\$4.00	\$25,204.00
21	130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	2,762	\$2.35	\$6,490.70	\$2.90	\$8,009.80	\$3.50	\$9,667.00	\$4.00	\$11,048.00
22	130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	2	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
23	149001A	PREPARE ASBESTOS DUST MITIGATION PLAN	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
24	140003	ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
25	150010A	RELOCATE GATE & BRICK COLUMNS (115-030-04)	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
26	150010B	RELOCATE GATE, OPENER & COLUMNS (115-030-03)	LS	1	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
27	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
28	170103A	REMOVE TREE	EA	197	\$295.05	\$58,124.85	\$369.00	\$72,693.00	\$350.00	\$68,950.00	\$250.00	\$49,250.00
29	198010	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	28,300	\$15.00	\$424,500.00	\$23.10	\$653,730.00	\$32.00	\$905,600.00	\$30.00	\$849,000.00
30	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	3,200	\$100.00	\$320,000.00	\$53.80	\$172,160.00	\$68.00	\$217,600.00	\$100.00	\$320,000.00
31	190101A	POND OVER EXCAVATION & REMOVAL	CY	1,300	\$22.00	\$28,600.00	\$15.70	\$20,410.00	\$25.00	\$32,500.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00
32	202026A	RELOCATE 4" WATER-MAIN BLOWOFF	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
33	202028A	RELOCATE IRRIGATION FACILITIES AND MAINTAIN LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$6,060.00	\$6,060.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
34	204000A	PLANT OLEANDERS, 5 GAL	EA	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$119.00	\$5,950.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
35	204000B	BIORETENTION BASIN PLANTING	SF	2,160	\$11.30	\$24,408.00	\$11.90	\$25,704.00	\$12.00	\$25,920.00	\$12.00	\$25,920.00
36	204096A	LANDSCAPE RECONSTRUCTION	SF	2,065	\$5.25	\$10,841.25	\$14.30	\$29,529.50	\$5.30	\$10,944.50	\$6.00	\$12,390.00
37	208598	2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCH 40) (IRRIG SUPPLY LINE)	LF	152	\$7.00	\$1,064.00	\$17.80	\$2,705.60	\$10.00	\$1,520.00	\$10.00	\$1,520.00
38	208690A	4" PVC IRRIGATION & UTILITY SLEEVE, SCHEDULE 80	LF	416	\$25.00	\$10,400.00	\$104.50	\$43,472.00	\$90.00	\$37,440.00	\$100.00	\$41,600.00
39	208690B	8" PVC JOINT TRENCH SLEEVE	LF	140	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$47.80	\$6,692.00	\$55.00	\$7,700.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
40	210270A	EC NETTING AND HYDROSEED (TYPE B)	SQFT	9,100	\$0.86	\$7,826.00	\$1.10	\$10,010.00	\$0.71	\$6,461.00	\$0.80	\$7,280.00
41	210280A	EC BLANKET & HYDROSEED (TYPE B)	SQFT	46,228	\$0.56	\$25,887.68	\$0.70	\$32,359.60	\$0.60	\$27,736.80	\$0.70	\$32,359.60
42	210430A	EROSION CONTROL MULCH AND HYDROSEED	Sq Ft	42,447	\$0.12	\$5,093.64	\$0.09	\$3,820.23	\$0.15	\$6,367.05	\$0.10	\$4,244.70
43	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,135	\$75.00	\$460,125.00	\$84.00	\$515,340.00	\$70.00	\$429,450.00	\$90.00	\$552,150.00
44	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	3,912	\$100.00	\$391,200.00	\$100.00	\$391,200.00	\$115.00	\$449,880.00	\$100.00	\$391,200.00
45	390136A	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA DITCH)	TON	8	\$382.00	\$3,056.00	\$505.00	\$4,040.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
46	394073	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	209	\$10.00	\$2,090.00	\$11.00	\$2,299.00	\$10.00	\$2,090.00	\$6.00	\$1,254.00
47	394076	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	638	\$10.00	\$6,380.00	\$11.00	\$7,018.00	\$10.00	\$6,380.00	\$6.00	\$3,828.00
48	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	Sq Ft	1,500	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
49	475000	RETAINING WALL STEM (TYPE 6)	SQFT	583	\$120.00	\$69,960.00	\$102.00	\$59,466.00	\$75.00	\$43,725.00	\$50.00	\$29,150.00
50	510502A	MINOR CONCRETE - RETAINING WALL FOOTING	CY	30	\$615.00	\$18,450.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00
51	510502B	MINOR CONCRETE - INLET STRUCTURE & TRASH RACK	EA	2	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00	\$20,500.00	\$41,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
52	510502C	HEADWALL, INLET APRON & TRASH RACK (STA 11+93.7)	EA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$26,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
53	510502D	MINOR CONCRETE SIDEWALK CURB DRAIN	EA	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
54	510502E	MINOR CONCRETE - PIPE CAP	SF	1,094	\$40.00	\$43,760.00	\$62.30	\$68,156.20	\$45.00	\$49,230.00	\$75.00	\$82,050.00
55	641101	12" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	30	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$86.40	\$2,592.00	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
56	641104	15" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$95.80	\$4,790.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
57	641107	18" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	1,087	\$80.00	\$86,960.00	\$82.40	\$89,568.80	\$135.00	\$146,745.00	\$150.00	\$163,050.00
58	641113	24" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	249	\$95.00	\$23,655.00	\$102.80	\$25,597.20	\$145.00	\$36,105.00	\$150.00	\$37,350.00
59	641125	36" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	234	\$160.00	\$37,440.00	\$192.30	\$44,998.20	\$185.00	\$43,290.00	\$200.00	\$46,800.00

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Granite Construction (Sacramento)		Doug Veerkamp General Engineering, Inc.		Teichert Construction		DeSilva Gates Construction	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
60	641128	42" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	970	\$160.00	\$155,200.00	\$184.60	\$179,062.00	\$200.00	\$194,000.00	\$225.00	\$218,250.00
61	641131	48" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	357	\$230.00	\$82,110.00	\$223.60	\$79,825.20	\$225.00	\$80,325.00	\$225.00	\$80,325.00
62	685000A	6" PERF. PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN & TRENCH	LF	749	\$30.00	\$22,470.00	\$35.00	\$26,215.00	\$25.00	\$18,725.00	\$50.00	\$37,450.00
63	707117A	INLET - CALTRANS TYPE OCP	EA	4	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
64	707117B	INLET - CALTRANS TYPE GCP	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
65	707117C	INLET - CALTRANS TYPE GO	EA	9	\$6,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$45,900.00	\$4,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$63,000.00
66	707225	48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE	EA	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
67	707233	60" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE	EA	5	\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
68	707233A	60" SADDLE MANHOLE	EA	3	\$13,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00
69	705007	12" FLARED END SECTION (FES)	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
70	705009	15" FLARED END SECTION (FES)	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
71	702010	OUTLET ACCESS CONTROL GRATE	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
72	710132	REMOVE CULVERT (LF)	LF	168	\$20.00	\$3,360.00	\$27.70	\$4,653.60	\$40.00	\$6,720.00	\$50.00	\$8,400.00
73	710122A	REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITIES (149+50) INLET, PIPE & MANHOLE	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
74	710220	ADJUST EID VALVE/BLOW-OFF BOX TO GRADE	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
75	710210	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE (EID SEWER)	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
76	721017A	ROCK INLET/OUTLET PROTECTION (RSP BACKING NO. 1, METHOD B)	CY	16	\$140.00	\$2,240.00	\$267.00	\$4,272.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
77	721019A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 3, METHOD B)(ROCK LINED CHANNEL)(F)	CY	100	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$245.00	\$24,500.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
78	721028	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION NO. 2, METHOD B)(F)	CY	371	\$90.00	\$33,390.00	\$263.00	\$97,573.00	\$180.00	\$66,780.00	\$200.00	\$74,200.00
79	730010	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)	CY	66	\$635.00	\$41,910.00	\$1,200.00	\$79,200.00	\$740.00	\$48,840.00	\$900.00	\$59,400.00
80	731502A	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION - PCC DITCH)	CY	24	\$1,050.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,575.00	\$37,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00
81	731504	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	CY	222	\$430.00	\$95,460.00	\$1,078.00	\$239,316.00	\$450.00	\$99,900.00	\$575.00	\$127,650.00
82	731530A	MINOR CONCRETE (TEXTURED PAVING)	CY	19	\$1,050.00	\$19,950.00	\$1,085.00	\$20,615.00	\$1,150.00	\$21,850.00	\$800.00	\$15,200.00
83	731627	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)	CY	241	\$650.00	\$156,650.00	\$1,091.00	\$262,931.00	\$550.00	\$132,550.00	\$575.00	\$138,575.00
84	780010A	DRIVEWAY CONDUITS	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
85	782120A	RELOCATE MAILBOX (ACCESSORIES)	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
86	800051	FENCE (TYPE WM, METAL POST)	LF	2,301	\$40.00	\$92,040.00	\$19.71	\$45,352.71	\$15.00	\$34,515.00	\$15.00	\$34,515.00
87	800100A	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	EA	2,319	\$2.25	\$5,217.75	\$2.80	\$6,493.20	\$4.00	\$9,276.00	\$3.00	\$6,957.00
88	800103	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE CL-6, CONTINGENT ITEM)	LF	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$23.75	\$2,375.00	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
89	803020	REMOVE FENCE	LF	3,185	\$3.50	\$11,147.50	\$3.17	\$10,096.45	\$5.00	\$15,925.00	\$8.00	\$25,480.00
90	803170A	RELOCATE TUBULAR STEEL FENCE	LF	430	\$50.00	\$21,500.00	\$75.73	\$32,563.90	\$300.00	\$129,000.00	\$60.00	\$25,800.00
91	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	141	\$2.00	\$282.00	\$1.90	\$267.90	\$3.00	\$423.00	\$2.00	\$282.00
92	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	351	\$3.00	\$1,053.00	\$5.00	\$1,755.00	\$4.00	\$1,404.00	\$3.00	\$1,053.00
93	820112	MARKER (CULVERT)	EA	4	\$49.00	\$196.00	\$130.00	\$520.00	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
94	820141	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE K-1)	EA	5	\$49.00	\$245.00	\$44.00	\$220.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
95	820250	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	19	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$63.00	\$1,197.00	\$110.00	\$2,090.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00
96	820510	RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST)	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$408.00	\$816.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
97	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	25	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$440.00	\$11,000.00	\$320.00	\$8,000.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
98	832016	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (7' POST)	LF	87	\$65.00	\$5,655.00	\$82.00	\$7,134.00	\$35.00	\$3,045.00	\$75.00	\$6,525.00
99	839521	CABLE RAILING	LF	146	\$44.00	\$6,424.00	\$378.64	\$55,281.44	\$70.00	\$10,220.00	\$50.00	\$7,300.00
100	839584A	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	2	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$5,270.00	\$10,540.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
101	839750A	REMOVE BARRICADE	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
102	840505	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	7,565	\$1.00	\$7,565.00	\$1.25	\$9,456.25	\$1.06	\$8,018.90	\$1.00	\$7,565.00
103	840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	948	\$1.50	\$1,422.00	\$1.90	\$1,801.20	\$1.59	\$1,507.32	\$1.50	\$1,422.00
104	840507	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 8-4)	LF	268	\$1.00	\$268.00	\$0.80	\$214.40	\$1.06	\$284.08	\$1.00	\$268.00
105	840508	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 12-3)	LF	606	\$1.50	\$909.00	\$0.80	\$484.80	\$1.59	\$963.54	\$1.50	\$909.00
106	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,160	\$6.00	\$6,960.00	\$5.00	\$5,800.00	\$6.35	\$7,366.00	\$6.00	\$6,960.00
107	840530	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 17-7)	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.80	\$80.00	\$1.06	\$106.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
108	846020	REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	11,178	\$0.40	\$4,471.20	\$0.38	\$4,247.64	\$0.42	\$4,694.76	\$0.40	\$4,471.20
109	846020A	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPES	LF	62	\$0.50	\$31.00	\$2.50	\$155.00	\$0.53	\$32.86	\$0.50	\$31.00
110	846025	REMOVE PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	2,486	\$1.50	\$3,729.00	\$1.50	\$3,729.00	\$1.59	\$3,952.74	\$1.50	\$3,729.00
111	930010A	BIORETENTION BASIN OUTFALL, MEDIA AND SUBDRAIN SYSTEM	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
112	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$184,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$522,000.00	\$522,000.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>						<b>\$3,846,753.65</b>		<b>\$4,307,435.02</b>		<b>\$5,142,928.05</b>		<b>\$5,222,222.50</b>